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In accordance with 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(3), Patent Owner, Intellectual 

Ventures II LLC, provides the following updated mandatory notices: 

I. Real Party-In-Interest 

The real party-in-interest is Intellectual Ventures II LLC. 

II. Related Matters 

The following judicial and administrative matters would affect, or may be 

affected by a decision in this proceeding: 

• Certain Thermoplastic-Encapsulated Electric Motors, Components 

Thereof, and Products and Vehicles Containing Same II, Investigation 

No. 337-TA-1073, United States International Trade Commission 

(filed on September 5, 2017); 

• Petition for Inter Partes Review by Toyota Motor Corporation of U.S. 

Patent No. 7,067,952, IPR2017-01497 (filed on June 9, 2017); and 

• Petition for Inter Partes Review by Mitsuba Corporation and American 

Mitsuba Corporation of U.S. Patent No. 7,067,952, IPR2018-00071 

(filed on October 13, 2017). 

III. Lead and Back-Up Counsel 

Lead Counsel 

Brad M. Scheller (Reg. No. 61,022) 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C. 
The Chrysler Center 

Back Up Counsel 

William Meunier (Reg. No. 41,193) 
wameunier@mintz.com 
Michael T. Renaud (Reg. No. 44,299) 
mtrenaud@mintz.com 
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666 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
Telephone: 212-935-3000 
Facsimile: 212-983-3115 
bmscheller@mintz.com 
INTVEN_IPRs@mintz.com 

Daniel B. Weinger (Reg. No. 68,836) 
dbweinger@mintz.com 
Serge Subach (Reg. No. 74,652) 
ssubach@mintz.com 
Michael C. Newman (Motion for Pro 
Hac Vice Admission to be filed) 
mcnewman@mintz.com 
Patrick T. Driscoll (Motion for Pro Hac 
Vice Admission to be filed) 
ptdriscoll@mintz.com 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C. 
One Financial Center 
Boston, Massachusetts 02111 
Telephone: 617-542-2600 
Facsimile: 617-542-2241 

Tim R. Seeley (Reg. No. 53,575) 
tim@intven.com 
James R. Hietala (Re. No. 51,802) 
jhietala@intven.com 
INTELLECTUAL VENTURES 
Bellevue, WA 98005 
Telephone: 425-467-2300 
Facsimile: 425-467-2350 

IV. Service Information 

• Email address: INTVEN_IPRs@mintz.com 

• Postal and hand delivery address:  

Brad M. Scheller 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS, GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C. 
The Chrysler Center 
666 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
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• Telephone number: (212) 692-6761 (Brad Scheller) 

• Facsimile number: (212) 983-3115 

Patent Owner consents to electronic service by email at the email addresses 

provided above.  

Dated:  February 13, 2018 /Brad Scheller/ 
Brad M. Scheller (Reg. No. 61,022) 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C. 
The Chrysler Center 
666 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
Telephone: 212-935-3000 
Facsimile: 212-983-3115 
bmscheller@mintz.com 
INTVEN_IPRs@mintz.com 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Case No. IPR2017-01631 
Patent No. 7,067,952 

4 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that a copy of Patent Owner’s Updated Mandatory Notices is being 

served by electronic mail on the following counsel of record: 

Lead Counsel for DENSO and ASMO Co.

Paul R. Steadman (Reg. No. 43,932)  
DLA Piper LLP (US) 
444 West Lake Street, Suite 900 
Chicago, IL 60606-0089 
Telephone: (312) 368-2135 
paul.steadman@dlapiper.com    

Back Up Counsel for DENSO  
and ASMO Co.

Matthew D. Satchwell (Reg. No. 58,870)  
DLA Piper LLP (US) 
444 West Lake Street, Suite 900 
Chicago, IL 60606-0089 
Telephone: (312) 368-2135 
paul.steadman@dlapiper.com    

Lead Counsel for Toyota 

Joshua L. Goldberg (Reg. No. 59,369) 
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 
901 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20001-4413 
Telephone: (202) 408-6092 
joshua.goldberg@finnegan.com 
Toyota-IV-IPR@finnegan.com 

Back Up Counsel for Toyota

James Barney (Reg. No. 46,539) 
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 
901 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20001-4413 
Telephone: (202) 408-4412 
james.barney@finnegan.com 
Toyota-IV-IPR@finnegan.com 

Thomas W. Winland (Reg. No. 27,605) 
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 
901 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20001-4413 
Telephone: (202) 408-4085 
tom.winland@finnegan.com  
Toyota-IV-IPR@finnegan.com 
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